Greater Salem Area Foundation

Donation Form

The Salem Foundation supports community neighbors in need.

DONOR INFORMATION Name(s): Address: _______ City/State/Zip: Home Phone: ______ Bus. Phone: _____ Signature(s): Date: DONATION AMOUNT I/we pledge a total of \$_____ to Greater Salem Area Foundation.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Donations can be made by check or money order, payable to: Greater Salem Area Foundation

MAIL DONATION AND THIS FORM TO:

Greater Salem Area Foundation PO Box 1314 Salem, II 62881

> the Greater Salem Area Foundation is recognized by the US Federal Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible, Tax ID#20-8559313.